
Spring/Summer 2024 Dealer Parts Price File

De s c rip t io n SKU De a le r  P ric e

4P Plastic Folding Rear Seat Golf Bag Holder Assembly With Safety Bar 2.01.01.01.008 425.00$           
Front Seat Bottom And Armrest Assembly /Fasteners Included 2.01.01.01.009 357.50$            
4P Center Mirror Kit /Bracket And Fasteners Included 2.01.01.01.013 15.68$               
6P Atlas Side Step Kit 2.01.01.01.022 404.97$           
Front Shock Absorber Assembly (Includes Absorber, Spring And Fasteners) 2.01.01.02.001 100.38$            
Rear Shock Absorber Assembly 2.01.01.02.021 70.13$               
Rocker Arm Assembly LH 2.01.01.04.002 68.48$              
Rocker Arm Assembly RH 2.01.01.04.020 68.48$              
14” Tire Assembly（215/35-14） / Wheel Included 2.01.01.13.012 254.38$            
14” Tire Assembly（23*10-14） / Wheel Included 2.01.01.13.013 297.00$            
Controller Assembly / Fasteners Included For 2N 2.01.02.01.204.2N 1,100.00$          
Controller Assembly / Fasteners Included For 4L 2.01.02.01.204.4L 1,298.00$         
Controller Assembly /Fasteners Included For 4N 2.01.02.01.204.4N 1,180.01$           
Accelerator Box /Fasteners Included 2.01.02.02.003 91.30$               
Front Storage Box Light Bar / Micro Switch And Fasteners Included 2.01.02.02.008 18.98$               
Wireless Charging Box Assembly / Fasteners Included 2.01.02.04.022 69.30$              
EM Brake Extend Cable 1M 2.01.02.11.049 4.13$                 
EM Brake Wire Harness 2.01.02.11.050 9.63$                
CK Center Control Panel Seat Kit With 2 Tweeters 2.01.02.23.006 69.28$              
Lifted Front & Rear Fender Flare Kit Hdwr Incl 2.01.03.08.005 99.00$              
Seat Hinge/Up 3.01.01.010 7.81$                 
Big Ice Box Bracket LH 3.02.01.01.016 21.60$               
Big Ice Box Bracket RH 3.02.01.01.018 21.60$               
Rear Flip Seat Safety Belt U-Tube / Fasteners Included 3.02.01.01.023 15.73$               
Bracket Rear Axle Tube 3.02.01.01.035 16.50$               
Stabilizer Bar 3.02.01.01.036 39.05$              
Rear Axle Tube Kit 3.02.01.01.099 144.38$            
Charger Mounting Plate 3.02.01.01.175 31.35$               
Canopy Center Mirror Frame Spacer 3.02.01.01.209 3.52$                 
2P Center Mirror Bracket 3.02.01.01.210 5.69$                
Canopy Top Support /Aluminum/Fasteners Included 3.02.01.02.078 81.13$                
4P Center Mirror Bracket /Fasteners Included 3.02.01.02.081 8.25$                
Folding Windshield Roof Support/Aluminum (Set Of 2)/Fasteners Included 3.02.01.05.059 83.27$              
Flip Seat Backrest Mounting Plate 3.02.01.05.063 6.60$                
Flip Seat Plastic Fixing Seat Connecting Plate RH 3.02.01.05.065 4.76$                
Flip Seat Plastic Fixing Seat Connecting Plate LH 3.02.01.05.066 4.76$                
Flip Seat Belt Mount Plate 3.02.01.05.067 16.28$               
Flip Seat Plastic Fixed Support Bracket Adapter Plate 3.02.01.05.068 11.55$                
Flip Seat Frame Hinge Hardware Fixing Plate RH 3.02.01.05.070 7.40$                
Flip Plastic Seat Support Assembly/Fasteners Included 3.02.01.05.071 110.69$             
Flip Type Plastic Pedal Bracket Assembly 3.02.01.05.072 120.34$             
Flip Seat Ball Bag Holder Adapter Plate Fixing Plate 3.02.01.05.074 1.29$                 
Flip Seat Club Barrel Lower Bracket 3.02.01.05.076 6.96$                
Flip Seat Lock Plate 3.02.01.05.082 45.51$               
Flip Seat Belt Fixing Tube 3.02.01.05.086 13.45$               
Flip Seat Belt Adapter Plate 3.02.01.05.087 4.04$                
Rear Flip Seat Safety Bar/Fasteners Included/Aluminum 3.02.01.05.088 72.88$              
Flip Seat Armrest For Bag Holder (Steel） 3.02.01.05.090 54.64$              
Lithium Battery Holder 3.02.01.08.029 254.51$             
Disc Brake Master Cylinder Bracket/Aluminum 3.02.01.08.032 13.81$                
Camera Steel Mounting Bracket 3.02.01.08.049 5.50$                
2P Backup Camera And License Plate Bracket 3.02.01.08.051 75.00$              
Lifted Rocker Arm LH 3.02.01.22.009 28.60$              
Lifted Rocker Arm RH 3.02.01.22.010 28.60$              
Folding Windshield Roof Support / Aluminum (Set Of 2) / Fasteners Included 3.02.01.26.057 83.27$              
Flip Seat Ball Bag Holder Base Bracket 3.02.01.33.135 188.05$            
Rear Support Base/Aluminum 3.02.01.33.138 62.78$              
Mounting Bracket On Front Plastic Bumper / Fasteners Included 3.05.14.013 17.35$               
Main Circuit Fuse Base Electronic Board/Fasteners Included 3.05.14.018 17.33$               
Controller Aluminum Heat Sink/Fasteners Included 3.05.37.101 45.65$              
4P Canopy (Matte Lake Blue Ck11 )/Fasteners Included 3.06.01.03.02.001.CK11 550.00$           
6P Canopy (Matte Lake Blue Ck11)/Fasteners Included 3.06.01.03.02.002.CK11 660.00$           
2P Canopy (Matte Lake Blue Ck11)/Fasteners Included 3.06.01.03.02.003.CK11 440.00$           
Seat Base (White Ck01) / Fasteners Included 3.06.01.04.0101.CK01 440.00$           



Seat Base (Red Ck02) / Fasteners Included 3.06.01.04.0101.CK02 440.00$           
Seat Base (Navy Blue Ck03) / Fasteners Included 3.06.01.04.0101.CK03 440.00$           
Seat Base (Black Ck04) / Fasteners Included 3.06.01.04.0101.CK04 440.00$           
Seat Base (Silver Ck05) / Fasteners Included 3.06.01.04.0101.CK05 440.00$           
Seat Base (Silver Green Ck06) / Fasteners Included 3.06.01.04.0101.CK06 440.00$           
Seat Base (Charcoal Ck07) / Fasteners Included 3.06.01.04.0101.CK07 440.00$           
Seat Base (Matte Lake Blue Ck11) / Fasteners Included 3.06.01.04.0101.CK11 440.00$           
Mud Guard LH And RH 3.06.01.09.002 13.01$                
Mini Atlas Cowl（Lake Blue Ck10） 3.06.05.002.CK10 21.60$               
Mini Atlas Cowl（Matte Lake Blue Ck11） 3.06.05.002.CK11 21.60$               
Front Cowl Without Hood (Lake Blue Ck10) /Fasteners Included 3.06.06.06.001.CK10 195.75$             
Front Cowl Without Hood ( Matte Lake Blue Ck11) /Fasteners Included 3.06.06.06.001.CK11 195.75$             
Front Cowl Hood (Lake Blue Ck10) / Fasteners Included 3.06.06.06.002.CK10 195.75$             
Rear Body LH (Black) / Fasteners Included 3.06.06.06.003.CK04 154.83$             
Rear Body LH (Lake Blue Ck10)/ Fasteners Included 3.06.06.06.003.CK10 152.01$              
Rear Body LH (Matte Lake Blue Ck11)/ Fasteners Included 3.06.06.06.003.CK11 152.01$              
Rear Body RH (Black) / Fasteners Included 3.06.06.06.004.CK04 154.83$             
Rear Body RH (Charcoal) / Fasteners Included 3.06.06.06.004.CK07 154.83$             
Rear Body RH (Lake Blue Ck10)/ Fasteners Included 3.06.06.06.004.CK10 152.01$              
Rear Body RH (Matte Lake Blue Ck11)/ Fasteners Included 3.06.06.06.004.CK11 152.01$              
Plastic Bumper ( Black) / Fasteners Included 3.06.06.06.005.BLK 54.73$              
Plastic Bumper (Lake Blue Ck10) / Fasteners Included 3.06.06.06.005.CK10 53.73$               
Charging Receptacle Front Panel (Lake Blue Ck10) / Fasteners Included 3.06.06.06.006.CK10 62.10$               
Dash Trim (Lake Blue Ck10) / Fasteners Included 3.06.06.06.007.CK10 17.55$               
Dash Trim (Matte Lake Blue Ck11) / Fasteners Included 3.06.06.06.007.CK11 17.55$               
Flip Seat Pivot Bushing/Stainless Steel 3.11.01.01.030 1.73$                 
EM Brake Connection Board 3.11.01.01.096 25.36$              
Front Storage Box Lock / Fasteners Included 3.11.01.01.100 0.22$                
Front Cowl Micro Switch Mounting Plate / Fasteners Included 3.11.01.01.101 0.55$                
Rear Box Plastic Handle Lock/Without Lock Cylinder 4.01.43.074 6.46$                
Lifting Strap 4.01.68.008 1.29$                 
Cover Board On Golf Steering Wheel 4.02.01.01.008 3.03$                
Steering Column / Fasteners Included 4.02.01.01.045 59.13$               
Universal Joint Assembly / Fasteners Included 4.02.01.01.046 90.75$              
Carbon Sport Steering Wheel /Fasteners Included 4.02.01.01.074 71.50$               
Carbon Sport Steering Wheel Adaptor/Black 4.02.01.01.075 27.50$              
Score Card Holder 4.02.01.01.093 0.55$                
73A Steering System Assembly 4.02.01.06.001 150.00$            
Front Cover Storage Lock Pull Cable 4.02.02.03.013 16.23$               
Accelerator Pedal Spring 4.02.02.04.013 0.28$                
Pedal Plastic Base 4.02.02.08.007 4.13$                 
Aluminum Pedal Without Parking Accelerator Pedal Rubber (Go) 4.02.02.08.010 2.42$                
Aluminum Pedals Without Parking Brake Pedal Rubber (Stop) 4.02.02.08.012 9.49$                
Micro Switch / Fasteners Included+Storage Box Light Bar / Fasteners Included （Welded Together） 4.02.02.09.001 6.05$                
Rear Hose L-300 4.02.02.10.049 8.25$                
Brake Pipe L-700 （Front：1Pcs，Rear：2Pcs） 4.02.02.10.050 7.70$                
Front Hose L-380 4.02.02.10.054 8.25$                
Brake Pipe L-620 4.02.02.10.060 3.25$                 
Front Brake Pipe 4.02.02.12.001 1.65$                 
Front Hose L-430 4.02.02.12.005 8.25$                
Washer C10 4.02.02.12.007 0.11$                  
Hose Clamp 4.02.02.12.010 0.55$                
3-Way Valve 4.02.02.12.011 3.74$                
Oil Pipe 4.02.02.12.025 15.48$               
Front Spring 4.02.04.01.020 17.88$               
Rear Damper Gasket Φ30*3.5 4.02.04.01.028 0.44$                
Front Shock Absorber 4.02.04.01.048 93.50$              
Nut M35*1.5/1035 4.02.04.01.058 0.14$                 
Rear Suspension Bushing 4.02.04.02.004 13.34$               
Master Cylinder 4.02.05.01.018 47.16$               
Rear Caliper RH 4.02.05.01.036 124.44$            
Rear Caliper LH 4.02.05.01.037 124.44$            
Front Caliper LH 4.02.05.01.038 104.50$            
Front Caliper RH 4.02.05.01.039 104.50$            
Brake Disc 4.02.05.03.004 49.50$              
215/35-14 Tire 4.02.07.01.089 94.60$              
23*10-14 Tire Only (Lifted Tread) 4.02.07.01.097 130.30$             
14-5 Wheel 4.02.07.02.046 110.00$             



Valve Stem 4.02.07.03.001 1.10$                  
Brake Reservoir / Fasteners Included 4.02.09.193 17.33$               
Flat Head Full Hexagonal Rivet Nut M6 4.03.01.04.019 0.55$                
Flange Screw M6*20/1035 4.03.02.01.004 0.39$                
Flange Screw M6*25/1035 4.03.02.01.005 0.39$                
Flange Screw M6*30/1035 4.03.02.01.006 0.39$                
Flange Screw M6*35/1035 4.03.02.01.007 0.39$                
Flange Screw M8*20 /1035 4.03.02.01.014 0.39$                
Flange Bolt M8*30/1035 4.03.02.01.016 0.41$                 
Flange Screw M8*35/1035 4.03.02.01.017 0.39$                
Flange Bolt M8*50+ M8 Flange Nut 4.03.02.01.020 0.55$                
Flange Screw M8*85 4.03.02.01.026 0.55$                
Flange Screw M10*20 (For 4.02.04.01.004) 4.03.02.01.031 0.36$                
Flange Screw M10*50 /1035 4.03.02.01.035 0.44$                
Flange Screw M10*70 /1035 4.03.02.01.038 0.83$                
Flange Screw M12*85 /1035 4.03.02.01.058 1.24$                 
Flange Hexagonal Self-Tapping Cross Bolt M5*16 /Black 4.03.02.06.007 0.39$                
Cross Large Flat Head And Flat Tail Self-Tapping Screw M5*10/1018 4.03.02.06.008 0.11$                  
Hexagonal (Dovetail) Self-Tapping Screw 12*1 1/21018 4.03.02.06.012 0.11$                  
Hexagon Washer Self-Drilling Screw M8-12*50 /1022A 4.03.02.06.023 0.39$                
Hexagonal (Pointed Tail) Self-Tapping Screw 12#*3/4-2/1018 4.03.02.06.027 0.11$                  
Hollow Screw M10*25*1.0 /1018 4.03.02.09.002 0.96$                
Stainless Steel Pan Head Cross Machine M4*25 4.03.03.01.006 0.11$                  
Stainless Steel Pan Head Cross Self-Tapping Screw M6*30 4.03.03.01.0110 0.11$                  
Stainless Steel Countersunk Head Cross Self-Tapping Screw/M3*10 4.03.03.01.0120 0.11$                  
Stainless Steel Pan Head Cross Tapping Screw M4*16 4.03.03.01.019 0.11$                  
Stainless Steel Round Head Self-Tapping Screws M6*25 4.03.03.01.034 0.11$                  
Stainless Steel Dtn912 Cup Head Socket Head Cap Bolt M5*30 4.03.03.03.003 0.11$                  
Stainless Steel Hexagon Bolt M8*20 4.03.03.03.005 0.39$                
Stainless Steel Countersunk Head Hex Socket Head Screw M8*40 4.03.03.03.034 0.39$                
Stainless Steel Hexagon Bolt M8*40 With Flange M8 Nut 4.03.03.03.035 0.55$                
Stainless Steel Hexagon Bolt M6*20 4.03.03.04.019 0.39$                
Stainless Steel Outer Hexagon Bolt M6*25 4.03.03.04.020 0.41$                 
Stainless Steel Outer Hexagon Bolt M8*80+ M8 Stainless Steel Nut 4.03.03.04.032 0.55$                
Stainless Steel Hexagon Bolt M6*35 4.03.03.04.034 0.39$                
Stainless Steel Outer Hexagon Bolt M8*75+ M8 Flange Nut 4.03.03.04.035 0.55$                
Stainless Steel Outer Hexagon Bolt M6*30 4.03.03.04.042 0.41$                 
Stainless Steel Hexagon Bolt M10*45 4.03.03.04.043 0.39$                
Stainless Steel Hexagon Bolt M8*25 4.03.03.04.24 0.39$                
Stainless Steel Flat Head Bolt M6*25 4.03.03.07.025 0.39$                
Pan Head Phillips Self-Tapping Screw M6*30/1018 4.03.03.08.002 0.11$                  
Stainless Steel Pan Head Cross Machine Nail M5*20 4.03.03.08.003 0.11$                  
Stainless Steel Pan Head Cross Machine Nail M4*12 4.03.03.08.005 0.28$                
Flat Head Bolt M6*30 (For 4.05.01.03.003) 4.03.03.13.001 0.63$                
Stainless Steel Phillips Large Flat Machine Screws M6*20/ Black 4.03.03.15.011 0.11$                  
Stainless Steel Large Flat Head Self-Tapping Screw M4*16 /Black 4.03.03.15.013 0.11$                  
Inner Hexagon Screw M8*40 + M8 Flange Nut 4.03.03.15.029 0.55$                
Stainless Steel Pan Head Round Head Hexagon Socket Screw M6*16 4.03.03.15.033 0.11$                  
Lug Nut /08A 4.03.04.03.001 1.65$                 
Stainless Steel Cap Nut/M8 4.03.04.04.007 0.39$                
Stainless Steel Cap Nut M6 4.03.04.04.009 0.39$                
Stainless Steel Nylon Self Locking Nut M6 4.03.04.04.022 0.30$                
M3 Flat Washer 4.03.05.03.001 0.30$                
Stainless Steel Flat Washer M8*20*1.5 4.03.05.03.0200 0.30$                
Stainless Steel U Shape Clip 4.03.06.06.004 0.41$                 
2P Stainless Steel Front Basket 4.03.07.011.2N.assy 130.00$            
4P Stainless Steel Front Basket 4.03.07.011.4N.assy 130.00$            
Stop Positioning Damper (0.3Nm ) / Fasteners Included 4.03.07.257 4.32$                
Shock Spring Stainless Steel / Fasteners Included 4.03.07.258 2.72$                 
Front Cowl Lock Plate / Fasteners Included 4.03.07.259 4.54$                
Front Lifted Brush guard 4.03.11.005 249.00$           
Ac Motor 48V 5Kw With EM Brake / Fasteners Included 4.04.01.02.026 974.05$            
Ydq3-4-5680 Speed Sensor 4.04.01.03.032 107.25$             
EM Brake Pk35 4.04.01.03.034 275.00$            
Kcca0293 Controller 350A For 4L 4.04.01.05.039.4L 1,112.96$            
Kcca0293 Controller 350A For 4N 4.04.01.05.039.4N 1,050.96$         
On Board Charger (Lithium) 4.04.01.06.126 550.00$           
Charging Indicator 4.04.01.07.045 7.84$                



State Of Charge Indicator (Lithium) 4.04.01.10.010 47.58$              
48V Solenoid/ Sw180B-108 4.04.01.12.007 99.00$              
Dcdc Converter Dc2250-4812 500W 4.04.01.13.014 137.50$             
Forward And Reverse Switch / Fasteners Included 4.04.02.01.021 11.28$                
Ignition Key Switch Assembly (Includes 3 Keys, Ignition Lock, Front Storage Lock） 4.04.02.02.014 29.43$              
High Beam Relay 4.04.02.05.031 6.05$                
12V Relay 4.04.02.05.034 14.57$               
Horn/ Fasteners Included 4.04.02.06.021 4.95$                
Wiper Switch 4.04.02.11.001 11.43$                
Hazard Light Switch 4.04.02.11.002 8.53$                
Wiper Cable 4.04.03.10.031 6.57$                 
Camera Power Cables 4.04.03.16.063 6.57$                 
Radio Power Cord And Speaker Wire Harness V1 4.04.03.16.064 6.57$                 
1K Resistor Diode 2/W 4.04.06.03.108 0.10$                 
Fuse /400A 4.04.06.10.012 2.72$                 
Front Led Light LH / Fasteners Included 4.04.06.12.111 121.83$              
Front Led Light RH / Fasteners Included 4.04.06.12.112 121.83$              
Front Led Grill Led Light Part And Installation 4.04.06.12.113 125.00$             
Rear Taillight LH / Fasteners Included 4.04.06.12.115 86.90$              
Rear Taillight RH / Fasteners Included 4.04.06.12.116 86.90$              
Storage Box Square Magnet 20*10*4 4.04.06.14.004 1.43$                 
Round Magnet On Storage Box Cover Φ15*3 4.04.06.14.006 1.73$                 
Male End Cap 302A0242 For EM Brake Cable 4.04.06.29.001 1.65$                 
FEMale End Cap 302A0242 For EM Brake Cable 4.04.06.29.002 1.65$                 
Sub Port 4.04.07.103 12.93$               
Charge Receptacle / Cover Included 4.04.07.130 12.38$               
Combination Switch (Turn Signal, Lights, Horn) 4.04.14.01.007 59.95$              
Fm Radio Bluetooth 4.04.14.02.025 150.15$              
Front Pedal Box Support 4.05.01.01.002 363.00$            
2P Front Backrest Plastic Bottom Board 4.05.01.01.007 32.45$              
Pedal Cover /Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.010 19.53$               
Rear Liner 4.05.01.01.012 130.13$              
Rear Base Under Body 4.05.01.01.013 704.00$           
Access Panel In Rear Cover Base / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.015 18.87$               
Side Liner In Rear Body Base LH / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.016 42.49$              
Side Liner In Rear Body Base RH / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.017 42.49$              
Seat Bottom Tray 4.05.01.01.038 117.10$              
Rear Body Base Plug Hole Cap 4.05.01.01.045 0.39$                
Disc Brake Pedal Frame Cover 4.05.01.01.068 7.81$                 
Rear Body LH (Not Painted) / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.073 75.63$              
Rear Body RH (Not Painted) / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.074 75.63$              
Rear Taillight Bezel LH / Black 4.05.01.01.075 2.48$                
Rear Taillight Bezel RH/ Black 4.05.01.01.076 2.48$                
Charging Receptacle Front Panel (Not Painted) / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.078 31.63$               
Running Board LH / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.079 34.71$               
Running Board RH / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.080 34.71$               
Dashboard / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.081 173.25$             
Center Control Panel / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.082 7.81$                 
Dash Trim (Not Painted) / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.083 7.15$                 
Cup Holder LH 4.05.01.01.084 19.50$               
Cup Holder RH 4.05.01.01.085 19.50$               
Front Dash Storage Box / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.088 19.53$               
Storage Box Hinge LH / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.089 1.98$                 
Storage Box Hinge RH / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.090 1.98$                 
Front Cowl Underbody/ Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.091 50.55$              
Front Storage Box / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.092 32.45$              
Front Cowl Without Hood (Not Painted) /Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.093 110.00$             
Grill Board 4.05.01.01.094 6.93$                
Grill Barrier Board With Studs / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.095 4.32$                
Front Cowl Hood (Not Painted) / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.096 54.45$              
Front Cowl Hinge / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.097 1.82$                 
Front Cowl Hinge Plate LH / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.098 0.22$                
Front Cowl Trim LH / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.099 3.25$                 
Front Cowl Trim RH / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.100 3.25$                 
Golf Ball Holder 4.05.01.01.101 6.49$                
Plastic Bumper (Not Painted) / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.104 13.59$               
Plastic Bumper Base / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.105 11.28$                
Lifted Rear Fender Flare LH / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.106 26.13$               



Lifted Rear Fender Flare RH / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.107 26.13$               
Front Cowl Hinge Plate RH / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.01.109 0.22$                
Lifted Front Fender Flare LH 4.05.01.01.114 24.75$              
Lifted Front Fender Flare RH 4.05.01.01.115 24.75$              
Battery Rear Cover Board 4.05.01.01.119 7.15$                 
New Speedometer Rear Cover 4.05.01.01.124 5.14$                 
Camera Plastic Mounting Bracket 4.05.01.01.134 8.57$                
Controller Cover Baffle /Fasteners Included 4.05.01.03.002 1.65$                 
Controller Cover /Fasteners Included 4.05.01.03.003 22.77$              
F/R Switch Base / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.03.005 1.29$                 
Combination Switch Dust Cover 4.05.01.03.011 1.65$                 
Charging Plug Mount Base / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.03.018 2.61$                 
Seat Bottom With Double Diamond Pattern (Black) 4.05.01.07.01.005 166.38$             
Seatback Assembly / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.07.01.006 159.50$             
Front Seat Back With Double Diamond Pattern Black 4.05.01.07.01.006.B01 156.60$             
Front Backrest Plastic Bottom Board 4.05.01.07.01.008 32.45$              
V1 Front Seat BottomWithout Plastic Board /Brown 4.05.01.07.01.031.BR 201.43$             
V1 Front Seat BottomWithout Plastic Board /Charcoal DoubleDiamond Pattern +Rectangular Pattern 4.05.01.07.01.031 4.05.01.07.01.031.CH 201.43$             
V1 Front Seat BottomWithout Plastic Board /PebbleDouble Diamond Pattern+ Rectangular Pattern 4.05.01.07.01.031.PE 201.43$             
Flip Seat Backrest Base Board 4.05.01.07.03.002 24.28$              
Flip Seat Backrest/Double Diamond Pattern 4.05.01.07.03.008 113.30$              
V1 Front Seat BackrestWithout Plastic Board/BrownDouble Diamond Pattern+ Rectangular Pattern 4.05.01.07.03.014.BR 192.00$            
V1 Front Seat BackrestWithout Plastic Board/Charcoal DoubleDiamond Pattern +Rectangular Pattern 4.05.01.07.03.014.CH 192.00$            
V1 Front Seat BackrestWithout Plastic Board /PebbleDouble Diamond Pattern+ Rectangular Pattern 4.05.01.07.03.014.PE 192.00$            
V1 Rear Flip Seat BottomWithout Plastic Board/BrownDouble Diamond Pattern+ Rectangular Pattern 4.05.01.07.03.015.BR 132.00$             
V1 Rear Flip Seat BottomWithout Plastic Board/Charcoal DoubleDiamond Pattern +Rectangular Pattern 4.05.01.07.03.015.CH 132.00$             
V1 Rear Flip Seat BottomWithout Plastic Board/PebbleDouble Diamond Pattern+ Rectangular Pattern 4.05.01.07.03.015.PE 132.00$             
V1 Rear Flip SeatBackrest Without PlasticBoard /Brown DoubleDiamond Pattern +Rectangular Pattern 4.05.01.07.03.016.BR 132.00$             
V1 Rear Flip SeatBackrest Without PlasticBoard/CharcoalDouble Diamond Pattern+ Rectangular Pattern 4.05.01.07.03.016.CH 132.00$             
V1 Rear Flip SeatBackrest Without PlasticBoard /PebbleDouble Diamond Pattern+ Rectangular Pattern 4.05.01.07.03.016.PE 132.00$             
2P Canopy (Not Painted)/Fasteners Included 4.05.01.09.012 157.14$              
4P Canopy (Not Painted)/Fasteners Included 4.05.01.09.040 657.14$             
6P Canopy (Not Painted)/Fasteners Included 4.05.01.09.041 357.14$             
RH Cooler 4.05.01.10.002.assy.LH 90.00$             
RH Cooler 4.05.01.10.002.assy.RH 90.00$             
LH Ball Washer 4.05.01.11.001.assy.LH 92.50$              
RH Ball Washer 4.05.01.11.001.assy.RH 92.50$              
Front Sunshine Shade Assembly 4.05.01.12.001.assy 41.25$               
Rear Sunshine Shade 4.05.01.12.016 37.52$               
2P Cart Cover 4.05.01.12.066.2N 100.00$            
4P Cart Cover/ Silver 4.05.01.12.066.4N 120.00$            
6P Cart Cover/ Silver 4.05.01.12.066.6N 150.00$            
2P Enclosure 4.05.01.12.152.2N 225.00$            
4P Enclosure 4.05.01.12.152.4N 250.00$           
6P Enclosure 4.05.01.12.152.6N 275.00$            
Golf Bag Cover + Bracket 4.05.01.12.154.assy 245.00$           
Side Mirror With Bracket LH / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.13.002 11.83$                
Side Mirror With Bracket RH / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.13.003 11.83$                
Center Mirror / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.13.006 9.90$                
Club Barrel 4.05.01.14.001 31.90$               
Bag Hoop 4.05.01.15.001 16.47$               
3-Point Seat Belt(Dot) 4.05.01.16.004 27.50$              
Lock For 3-Point Seat Belt 4.05.01.16.006 6.49$                
Sand Rake 4.05.01.17.002.assy 22.50$              
Sand Bottle Assembly (Fits LH And RH) 4.05.01.18.002.assy 18.99$               
Seat Base （Unpainted） 4.05.01.23.001 57.14$               
Hip Restraint LH / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.33.001 55.00$              
Hip Restraint RH / Fasteners Included 4.05.01.33.002 68.75$              
Steering Column Rubber Cover/Up 4.05.01.33.048 5.12$                  
Steering Column Lower Cover Plate 4.05.01.33.082 6.63$                
Flip Plastic Pedals With Reflective Sticker 4.05.01.42.001 101.75$              
Flip Seat Storage Cover 4.05.01.42.002 24.28$              
Flip Seat Storage Cover Block 4.05.01.42.003 0.28$                
Flip Seat Storage Box 4.05.01.42.004 28.19$               
Flip Seat Flip Plate 4.05.01.42.005 95.84$              
Flip Seat Ball Bag Base 4.05.01.42.006 42.49$              
Flip Seat Ball Bag Base Mechanism Cover RH 4.05.01.42.007 4.54$                
Flip Seat Ball Bag Base Mechanism Cover LH 4.05.01.42.008 4.54$                



Flip Seat Plastic Armrest RH 4.05.01.42.009 49.50$              
Flip Seat Plastic Armrest LH 4.05.01.42.010 49.50$              
Flip Seat Plastic Mount 4.05.01.42.011 90.20$              
Flip Seat Ball Bag Holder Plastic Adapter Plate 4.05.01.42.012 25.85$              
Roof Rear Support Lower Pad LH 4.05.01.42.031 1.90$                 
Roof Rear Support Lower Pad RH 4.05.01.42.032 1.90$                 
Steering Column Round Cover/Bottom 4.05.02.01.152 5.12$                  
Folding Windshield Retainer 4.05.02.02.002 2.75$                 
Folding Windshield Gasket 4.05.02.02.003 0.83$                
Folding Windshield Retainer Rubber Pad /Upper 4.05.02.02.016 2.20$                
Folding Windshield Retainer Rubber Pad /Down 4.05.02.02.017 2.20$                
Rubber Plug On Windshield 4.05.02.02.025 0.55$                
Wheel Logo 4.05.03.01.004 3.99$                
Operation Guide Decal For Golf Steering Wheel 4.05.03.01.013 4.76$                
Sport Steering Wheel Logo 4.05.03.01.014.01 2.23$                 
Golf Steering Wheel Logo 4.05.03.01.014.02 1.98$                 
On /Off Decal 4.05.03.01.042 0.85$                
Label For Charger Indicator 4.05.03.01.043 0.61$                 
Safety Decal #1 On Battery 4.05.03.01.045.01 3.03$                
Safety Decal #2 On Battery 4.05.03.01.045.02 1.71$                  
Safety Decal #3 On Battery 4.05.03.01.045.03 2.15$                  
Safety Decal #4 On Battery 4.05.03.01.045.04 2.15$                  
Safety Decal #5 On Vehicle 4.05.03.01.045.05 5.64$                
Safety Decal #6 On Vehicle 4.05.03.01.045.06 5.64$                
Safety Decal #7 On Vehicle 4.05.03.01.045.07 5.64$                
Safety Decal #8 On Vehicle 4.05.03.01.045.08 5.64$                
Safety Decal #9 On Battery 4.05.03.01.045.09 2.59$                 
AC Cord Warning Decal 4.05.03.01.045.10 1.29$                 
Number Decal 4.05.03.30.005 2.51$                  
Oval Eva Spacer Under Seat /3Mm 4.05.04.02.015 0.91$                 
Oval Eva Spacer Under Seat /3Mm LH 4.05.04.02.016 0.91$                 
Oval Eva Spacer Under Seat /3Mm RH 4.05.04.02.017 0.91$                 
Square Pipe Plug 25*25 4.05.04.03.001 0.55$                
Φ45 Pipe Cover 4.05.04.03.005 1.10$                  
Square Pipe Plug 30*30 4.05.04.03.055 0.55$                
Rubber Plug 4.05.04.03.086 0.17$                 
Wireless Charger Non-Slip Pad 4.05.04.03.087 6.05$                
Brush Guard End Cap 4.05.04.03.088 0.44$                
Countersunk Head Screw Cover M8 4.05.04.09.033 0.39$                
Protective Bushing (Innerφ8Mm/Outer Φ10Mm) 4.05.04.09.048 0.39$                
AC Charge Receptacle Seal Ring 4.09.01.01.008 0.17$                 
Tire Only, X-Comp Gladiator 23X10-14 1395504300 125.00$             
Dot Windshield DOTW/S4PL 219.00$            
215/35-14 Tesseract, 14X7 Atlas -10, Pvd Chrome DS1-215/35R14-ATS1-CRM 250.00$           
SCALEZ, Atlas Front Cobra - Blk G1-SZF-ATL-BLK-CO 130.00$            
Golf Cart Steering Wheel Steering Wheel Raw 189.74$            
2 oz Black Touch-Up Paint TCHUPBLCK2OZ 38.07$              
2 oz Blue Touch Up Paint TCHUPBLUE2OZ 38.07$              
2 oz Charcoal Touch-Up Paint TCHUPCHARCOAL2OZ 38.07$              
2 oz Green Touch Up Paint TCHUPGREEN2OZ 38.07$              
2 oz Red Touch-Up Paint TCHUPRED2OZ 38.07$              
2 oz Wht Touch-Up Paint TCHUPWHTE2OZ 38.07$              
23X10-14 X-Comp Gldtr, 14X7 Atlas -25, Pvd Chrome XC-23x10R14-ATS2-CRM 300.00$           
BMS Bi5116 Box Y.02.02.0004 687.50$            
4P Battery Meter Extended Connection Cable Y.04.09.004.4PF 11.77$                
6P Battery Meter Extended Connection Cable Y.04.09.004.6PF 12.91$                
TC BMS Control Box Fixing Plate For BMS Y.11.10.0007 12.38$               
Scorecard Holder 25418DU 44.95$              
Atlas 2 Pass As4 Clear .1888 Dot Split Windshield 28-318 366.00$            


	Worksheet

